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Women / XG / Older
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kyra Bock234
Royal

9.100 9.475 9.5259.000 37.100
1 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Tracy Coria238
Royal

8.875 9.250 9.3259.225 36.675
2 2 1 2 2 

2 

Emma Frazer121
Gymnastics Unltd

8.850 8.800 9.1759.000 35.825
3 6 2T 3 3 

3 

Renee McCallion169
Champion

8.650 9.075 8.8258.950 35.500
5 3 4 6T 4 

4 

Makaiyla Lewis244
Royal

8.725 8.175 9.1008.600 34.600
4 10 6T 4 5 

5 

Tati Cherukuri114
Gymnastics Unltd

8.575 8.000 8.8008.525 33.900
6 12 9 8 6 

6 

Maddie Fernandez261
WEN

8.500 8.675 8.9007.800 33.875
10 7 10 5 7 

7 

Bella Hernandez168
Champion

8.550 8.925 8.8257.525 33.825
7T 4 11 6T 8 

8 

Olivia Ruiz142
Gymnastics Unltd

7.475 8.875 8.6758.600 33.625
12 5 6T 9 9T

9T

Gabi Rodriguez139
Gymnastics Unltd

8.550 8.100 8.2758.700 33.625
7T 11 5 11 9T

9T

Cherokee Strand151
Gymnastics Unltd

8.550 8.350 8.0008.600 33.500
7T 9 6T 12 11 

11 

Brionna Bass109
Gymnastics Unltd

8.400 8.600 8.6007.500 33.100
11 8 12 10 12 

12 
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